OpurrHaIbHBIE HOMEPA 3aITYaCTEN:

MpounssoauTens
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
VOLVO
VOLVO
FORD
FORD
FORD

FORD

OpwurvHanbHbIn Homep
1439867
1459408
1477803
1566234
1682005
1756395
30671576
30794553
6G912M008GB
6G912M008GC
6G912M008GD

ME6G9J2MO08GA

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Talb IPUMEHUMA

Moandukaumm

FORD FOCUS Il (DA_) 2.5 RS

FORD FOCUS Il (DA_) 2.5 RS 500

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 2.0 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 1.6 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 1.6 EcoBoost

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 2.2 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 2.0

FORD GALAXY (WAB) 1.8 TDCi

log

01.2009 - 07.2011

05.2010 - 07.2011

05.2006 - 06.2015

02.2011 - 06.2015

11.2010 - 06.2015

11.2010 - 06.2015

05.2006 - 06.2015

05.2006 - 06.2015

[Oeuratens

2.5 RS 6eH3uH

2.5 RS 500 6eH3nH

2.0 TDCi Ansenb

1.6 TDCi Ansenb

1.6 EcoBoost 6eH3nH

2.2 TDCi Ansenb

2.0 GeH3nH

1.8 TDCi Ansenb

J1.C.
(kB)

305
(224)

350
(257)

136
(100)

115
(85)

160
(118)

200
(147)

145
(107)

100
(74)

Bug cbopkm

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H



FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 1.8 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.3

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WA6) 2.2 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.0 Flexifuel

FORD GALAXY (WAS) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD GALAXY (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD GALAXY (WAGS) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 1.6 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 1.6 EcoBoost

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.2 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 2.5 ST

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

05.2006 - 06.2015

05.2006 - 06.2015

05.2006 - 06.2015

09.2007 - 06.2015

11.2007 - 06.2015

03.2008 - 12.2012

05.2006 - 06.2015

03.2010 - 06.2015

03.2010 - 06.2015

07.2010 - 06.2015

05.2006 - .

02.2011 - .

02.2011 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

05.2006 - .

05.2006 - .

05.2006 - .

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.2 TDCi Anzenb

2.0 Flexifuel
BeHanH/aTaHon

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.6 TDCi OQusenb

1.6 EcoBoost 6eH3nH

2.2 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.5 ST 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

130
(96)

140
(103)

125
(92)

160
(118)

115
(85)

175
(129)

145
(107)

203
(149)

163
(120)

199
(146)

136
(100)

115
(85)

160
(118)

200
(147)

240
(176)

145
(107)

220
(162)

130

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH



FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 1.8 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.2 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.3

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 2.0 Flexifuel

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 1.8 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAG) 2.0 TDCi

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD S-MAX (WAB) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0 LPG

FORD MONDEO |V cegaH (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0

FORD MONDEDO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.5

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.2 TDCi

05.2006 - .

05.2006 - .

03.2008 - .

07.2007 - .

11.2007 - .

05.2006 - .

01.2007 - .

03.2010 - .

03.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2009 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2008 - 10.2010

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.2 TDCi Anzenb

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 Flexifuel
BeHanH/aTaHon

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

2.0 LPG BbeHsuH/aBToOras
(Ipg)

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.5 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.2 TDCi Anzenb

(96)

140
(103)

125
(92)

175
(129)

160
(118)

115
(85)

145
(107)

100
(74)

163
(120)

203
(149)

199
(146)

145
(107)

125
(92)

145
(107)

220
(162)

130
(96)

140
(103)

175
(129)

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

B3OH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



FORD MONDEO |V cenaHx (BA7) 2.3

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenan (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel

FORD MONDEO |V cegaH (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V cenaH (BA7) 1.6 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO IV (BA7) 2.0 LPG

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEOQ IV (BA7) 1.6 EcoBoost

FORD MONDEOQ IV (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 1.6 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.2 TDCi

FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEOQ |V (BA7) 2.0

07.2007 - 09.2014

11.2007 - 09.2014

06.2007 - 09.2014

03.2009 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2010 - 09.2014

12.2010 - 09.2014

07.2009 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

07.2010 - 09.2014

02.2011 - 09.2014

07.2010 - 09.2014

02.2011 - 09.2014

07.2010 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 Flexifuel
BeHanH/aTaHon

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.6 TDCi OQusenb

2.0 LPG BbeHauH/aBToOras

(Ipg)

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

1.6 EcoBoost 6eH3nH

2.0 EcoBoost 6eHaunH

1.6 TDCi Ousenb

2.2 TDCi Aunzenb

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

160
(118)

115
(85)

125
(92)

145
(107)

110
(81

100
(74)

163
(120)

115
(85)

145
(107)

136
(100)

120
(88)

160
(118)

240
(176)

115
(85)

200
(147)

110
(81

125
(92)

145

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3afHAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKrnoHHasA
3afHAA YacTb

HaKrnoHHasA
3aHAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA
3a[HAA YacTb

HaKroHHasA



FORD MONDEO |V (BA7) 2.5

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V (BA7) 2.3

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.2 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 SCTi

FORD MONDEDO |V (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO [V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 LPG

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEOQ IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 EcoBoost

FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 1.6 TDCi

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

07.2007 - 09.2014

11.2007 - 09.2014

03.2008 - 10.2010

03.2009 - 09.2014

06.2007 - .

03.2010 - 09.2014

03.2010 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 09.2014

07.2009 - 09.2014

07.2010 - 09.2014

02.2011 - 09.2014

07.2010 - 09.2014

02.2011 - 09.2014

2.5 GeH3nH

1.8 TDCi Ousens

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.3 GeH3nH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.2 TDCi Anzenb

2.0 Flexifuel
BeHaunH/aTaHon

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 SCTi 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 LPG BeHsuH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 Ti GeH3nH

1.6 EcoBoost 6eH3nH

2.0 EcoBoost 6eH3nH

1.6 TDCi Ousens

(107)

220
(162)

100
(74)

130
(96)

140
(103)

160
(118)

115
(85)

175
(129)

145
(107)

125
(92)

203
(149)

163
(120)

136
(100)

145
(107)

120
(88)

160
(118)

240
(176)

115
(85)

3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA 4YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

HaKINoHHaaA
3agHAA YacTb

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.2 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 2.5

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.2 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 2.3

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 1.8 TDCi

FORD MONDEQ |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi

FORD MONDEO |V Turnier (BA7) 2.0 SCTi

FORD KUGA 12.5

FORD KUGA 2.0 TDCi

FORD KUGA 12.0 TDCi 4x4

07.2010 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 12.2012

03.2007 - 12.2010

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2007 - 12.2012

03.2007 - 12.2012

03.2007 - 12.2012

03.2007 - 09.2014

03.2008 - 10.2010

07.2007 - 09.2014

11.2007 - 09.2014

03.2009 - 09.2014

06.2007 - 12.2012

03.2010 - 09.2014

03.2010 - 09.2014

03.2009 - 11.2012

03.2008 - 11.2012

03.2008 - 11.2012

2.2 TDCi Aunzenb

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

1.6 Ti 6eH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.5 6eH3uH

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.2 TDCi Aunzenb

2.3 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 Flexifuel
BeHanH/aTaHon

1.8 TDCi Ousenb

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 SCTi 6eHauH

2.5 6eH3uH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi 4x4 Ounszenb

200
(147)

110
(81

125
(92)

145
(107)

220
(162)

100
(74)

130
(96)

140
(103)

175
(129)

160
(118)

115
(85)

145
(107)

125
(92)

163
(120)

203
(149)

200
(147)

136
(100)

136

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

Be3fexoq
3aKpbITbIn

Be3fexoq
3aKpbITbIn

Be3nexon



FORD KUGA | 2.5 4x4

FORD KUGA 2.0 TDCi

FORD KUGA 12.0 TDCi 4x4

FORD KUGA 12.0 TDCi 4x4

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 1.6 DRIVe

VOLVO S80 Il (AS) D5 AWD

VOLVO S80Il (AS) D5

VOLVO S80Il (AS) D5

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 4.4 V8 AWD

VOLVO S8011 (AS)2.5T

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 3.2

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 2.4 D

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 3.2 AWD

VOLVO S80Il (AS) T6 AWD

VOLVO S80 Il (AS) D5 AWD

VOLVO S80 Il (AS) 2.5 T FlexFuel

VOLVO S80 Il (AS) 2.0 FlexFuel

03.20009 - .

03.2010 - 11.2012

03.2010 - 11.2012

03.2010 - 11.2012

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

03.2006 - .

03.2006 - .

03.2006 - .

03.2006 - .

03.2006 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2007 - .

05.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

2.5 4x4 GeH3nH

2.0 TDCi Aunzenb

2.0 TDCi 4x4 Ousens

2.0 TDCi 4x4 Ousenb

1.6 DRIVe Ousenb

D5 AWD [uzenb

D5 Ausensb

D5 Ausenb

4.4 V8 AWD 6eH3unH

2.5 T 6eH3uH

3.2 GeHs3uH

2.4 D OQunsensb

3.2 AWD 6eH3uH

T6 AWD 6eH3nH

D5 AWD [uzenb

2.5 T FlexFuel
BeHsunH/aTaHon

2.0 FlexFuel
BeHsunH/aTaHon

(100)

200
(147)

140
(103)

140
(103)

163
(120)

114
(84)

215
(158)

215
(158)

185
(136)

316
(232)

200
(147)

238
(175)

163
(120)

238
(175)

286
(210)

185
(136)

200
(147)

146
(107)

3aKpbITbIN

Besfexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

Be3fexo
3aKpbITbIN

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



VOLVO S80Il (AS) 2.0 TDi

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 2.4 D

VOLVO S80Il (AS) D5

VOLVO S80Il (AS) D5 AWD

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 1.6 D DRIVe

VOLVO S80Il (AS) 2.0

VOLVO V70 Ill (BW) D5

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) D5 AWD

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) 1.6 T4F

VOLVO V70 Il (BW)2.5T

VOLVO V70 Ill (BW) 3.2 AWD

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) T6 AWD

VOLVO V70 Ill (BW)2.4 D

VOLVO V70 Ill (BW) D5

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) 2.0

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) 3.2

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) 2.0 D

VOLVO V70 Il (BW) D5 AWD

02.2008 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2008 - .

06.2011 - .

06.2011 - .

01.2011 -.

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

10.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

10.2007 - .

10.2007 - .

2.0 TDi Anzenb

2.4 D OQunsensb

D5 Ausensb

D5 AWD [uzenb

1.6 D DRIVe Ousenb

2.0 GeH3nH

D5 Ausensb

D5 AWD [uzenb

1.6 T4F anactnyHoe
TONMMBO

2.5 T 6eH3uH

3.2 AWD 6eH3uH

T6 AWD 6eH3nH

2.4 D OQunsensb

D5 Ausensb

2.0 GeH3nH

3.2 GeHs3uH

2.0 D Ounsenb

D5 AWD [uzenb

136
(100)

175
(129)

205
(151)

205
(151)

109
(80)

146
(107)

215
(158)

215
(158)

180
(132)

200
(147)

238
(175)

286
(210)

163
(120)

185
(136)

145
(107)

238
(175)

136
(100)

185

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



VOLVO V70 Il (BW) 2.5 T FlexiFuel

VOLVO V70 Ill (BW) 2.0 FlexiFuel

VOLVO XC70 11 D3

VOLVO XC70 Il D3 AWD

VOLVO XC70 11 3.2 AWD

VOLVO XC70 Il D5 AWD

VOLVO XC70112.4D /D4 AWD

VOLVO XC70 11 T6 AWD

05.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

08.2011 - .

08.2011 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

08.2007 - .

01.2008 - .

2.5 T FlexiFuel
BeHaunH/aTaHon

2.0 FlexiFuel
BeHsunH/aTaHon

D3 Ausensb

D3 AWD [uzenb

3.2 AWD 6eH3uH

D5 AWD [uzenb

2.4 D/ D4 AWD [insenb

T6 AWD 6eH3nH

(136)

200
(147)

146
(107)

163
(120)

163
(120)

238
(175)

185
(136)

163
(120)

286
(210)

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan






